
Tankless 
Venting and Accessories



Simple Leak-Proof Gasketed Connections – No Sealant Required.   High Quality – Category III Stainless Steel.  
Versatile – Vertical and Horizontal Terminations.  Convenient – Vent Kits Available.  
UL Listed.  All Connections have Heat Resistant Rubber Gaskets 

PART # DESCRIPTION
WALL THIMBLE
9007998005 Wall Thimble (4”-7”)
9007997005  Wall Thimble (5”-10”)

SUPPORT
9007989005 Support Strap

STRAIGHT
9007987005 6” Straight Vent Pipe
9007986005 12” Straight Vent Pipe
9007983005 36” Straight Vent Pipe
9007982005 48” Straight Vent Pipe

ADJUSTABLE
9007985005 Adjustable Vent Pipe (10”-18”)

ELBOW
9007981005 45 Degree Elbow

9007980005 90 Degree Elbow

ADAPTOR
9007979005 Female-Female Adaptor

9007667005 Direct Vent Conversion Kit

9007668005
9007669005

BACKFLOW PREVENTION
9008006005 4” Backflow Preventer & F-F 

Adaptor

PART # DESCRIPTION
FIRESTOP
9007988005 Vertical Firestop

TERMINATION
9008004005 Sidewall Vent Terminator (Hood) 

and Wall Thimble (4”-7”)
9008005005 Sidewall Vent Terminator (Hood) 

and Wall Thimble  (5”-10”)

9007999005 Sidewall Vent Terminator (Hood) 

9007995005 Rain Cap

9007680005 3” Concentric PVC Termination

CONDENSATION DRAIN
9007994005 Drain Tee (Horizontal)

9007993005 Drain Tee (Vertical)

ROOF FLASHING
9007992005 Flat Roof Flashing

9007991005 Angled Roof Flashing

STORM COLLAR
9007990005 Storm Collar

TANKLESS VENTING



TANKLESS ACCESSORIES

PART # DESCRIPTION

9008002005
Direct Vent Conversion Kit with Remote, Condensate Drain, Backflow Preventer, 
Air Intake Flex Hose, Condensate Drain Tube, and Concentric Termination 
(5”-10”)

X X

9008003005
Direct Vent Conversion Kit with Remote, Condensate Drain, Backflow Preventer, 
Air Intake Flex Hose, Condensate Drain Tube, and Concentric Termination 
(12”-18”)

X X

9008001005 Direct Vent Conversion Kit with Condensate Drain, Backflow Preventer, Air Intake 
Flex Hose, Condensate Drain Tube, and Concentric Termination (5”-10”) X X X

9008000005 Direct Vent Conversion Kit with Condensate Drain, Backflow Preventer, Air Intake 
Flex Hose, Condensate Drain Tube,  and Concentric Termination (12”-18”) X X X

PART # DESCRIPTION

9007666005
Remote Temperature Controller

X X X X

9007603005 X X X X X X

9007667005

Direct Vent Conversion Kit

X X X

9007668005

9007669005 

9007670005

Pipe Cover

X X X X

9007671005 X X

9007672005

9007673005

9007606005 X X X X

9007674005 Recess Box X X X

9007675005 Multiple Unit Controller

9007676005
Outdoor Vent Cap

9007677005

9007998005 Wall Thimble (4”-7”) X X X

9007997005 Wall Thimble (5”-10”) X X X

9008004005 Sidewall Vent Terminator (Hood) and Wall Thimble (4”-7”) X X X X X

CONCENTRIC DIRECT VENT KITS

ACCESSORIES

VERTICAL 
DRAIN TEE

CONDENSATE 
DRAIN TUBE

DIRECT VENT
CONVERSION KIT

CONCENTRIC
TERMINATION

AIR INTAKE
FLEX HOSE

Concentric DV Conversion Kit

Concentric DV Conversion Kit 
w/Remote
9008002005 (5”-10”)
9008003005 (12”-18”)

9008001005 (5”-10”)
9008000005 (12”-18”)
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PART # DESCRIPTION
9008005005 Sidewall Vent Terminator (Hood) and Wall Thimble  (5”-10”) X X X

9007989005 Support Strap X X X

9007987005 6” Straight Vent Pipe X X X

9007986005 12” Straight Vent Pipe X X X

9007984005 24” Straight Vent Pipe X X X

9007983005 36” Straight Vent Pipe X X X  

9007982005 48” Straight Vent Pipe X X X  

9007985005 Adjustable Vent Pipe (10”-18”) X X X

9007981005 45 Degree Elbow X X X

9007980005 90 Degree Elbow X X X

9007979005 Female-Female Adaptor X X X 

9008006005 4” Backflow Preventer and F-F Adaptor X X X

9007988005 Vertical Firestop X X X 

9007999005 Sidewall Terminator (Hood) X X  X

9007995005 Rain Cap X X X 

9007994005 Drain Tee (Horizontal) X X  X

9007993005 Drain Tee (Vertical) X X X 

9007992005 Flat Roof Flashing X X  X

9007991005 Angled Roof Flashing X X X 

9007990005 Storm Collar X X  X

9007604005 Isolation Valve Kit (lead free) X X X X X X X X X X

9007605005 Isolation Valve Kit X X X X X X X X X X

9007610005 PVC Intake Adaptor X X

9007611005 PVC Concentric Termination X X

9007607005 Neutralizer Kit X X X X

TANKLESS ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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